
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS

THE OUTFIT 
Thurs 4 August – 11.00 & 19:30

ROAR
Fri 5 August – 19:30

* CLOSED FOR OLD TOWN CARNIVAL *
Sat 6 August

BLACK ORPHEUS (ORFEU NEGRO)
Sun 7 August – 11:00 

BENEDICTION
Thurs 11 August – 11.00 & 19:30 

LOOKING FOR A LADY WITH FANGS 
AND A MOUSTACHE
Fri 12 August – 19:30

HASTINGS HAUS OF GORGEOUS 
Sat 13 August  – 19:30 

CINEMA PARADISO 
Sun 14 August  – 11:00 

OPERATION MINCEMEAT
Thurs 18 August – 11.00 & 19:30
Fri 19 August – 19:30
Sun 21 August – 11:00

NIGHTCLUBBING AND SID: THE FINAL CURTAIN
Sat 20 August  – 19:30 

MONSTER FROM GREEN HELL 
Sun 21 August  – 19:30 

ELVIS 
Thurs 25 August – 11.00 & 19:30
Fri 26 August – 19:30
Sun 28 August – 11.00

LUMINOUS PROCURESS 
Sat 27 August– 19.30  

COMING UP IN SEPTEMBER
Digital Open Studios Screening as part of  
Coastal Currents 2022

Enjoy delicious drinks at our bar chosen by The 
Jolly Fisherman pub, including local cider, ales 
and Gluten Free beer.

Free biscuits at Sunday morning screenings!

Hastings Punk Choir every Monday night

Free screenings for pianists – contact us if 
you’d like to play our piano before a screening, 
and stay on to watch the film for free!

Sign up to our enewsletter to keep up to date 
with all our listings:  
www.electricpalacecinema.com/e-newsletter
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